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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP POWERLIFTING 2018

WC Lastname
- 47,5 KG Monaghan

- 50,5 KG Tatman
- 50,5 KG Arthur
- 50,5 KG Thisdell

- 53 KG Smith

- 53 KG Debono

- 53 KG Richards

- 53 KG MacDonald
- 53 KG Girdvaintyte
- 53 KG Sanders

- 53 KG Tenerelli

- 53 KG Kelliher

- 55,5 KG Quinn

- 55,5 KG O Connor

- 55,5 KG Fritschy

- 55,5 KG Hopfenbeck
- 55,5 KG Piper

- 58,5 KG Raja

- 58,5 KG Tschirch
- 58,5 KG Aranda
- 58,5 KG Walter

- 58,5 KG Ashfield

- 63 KG [Folami

- 63 KG Jones

- 63 KG Poole

- 63 KG Daziel

- 63 KG Hodgson

- 63 KG Lapustea

- 63 KG Taylor

- 63 KG Stocker

- 63 KG Masmanian
- 63 KG BOURDON
- 63 KG Agius

- 63 KG Saunders

- 63 KG Hasten

- 63 KG Hunter

- 63 KG Kinch

- 70 KG Joshi

- 70 KG Skoulding
- 70 KG Coia

- 70 KG Mentzen

European Record

World Record

Firsthame
Amanda

Leoni
Frances
Polly

Nichol
Maria
Suzanne
Fiona
Lina
Amy
Gabriella
Derina

Catherine
Aoife
Alexandra
Therese
Whitney

Sunita
Sonja
Melanie

NAT
GBR

GBR
IRE
GBR

GBR
MAL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA
IRE

GBR
IRE
SWiI
GBR
USA

GBR
GER
IRE

Helen Catherine GBR

Emma

GBR

Habee ] cer

Rebecca
Nicola
Karen
Claire
Simona
Aishlen
Samantha
Eva
Véronique
Nathalie
Karen
Deborah
Freya
Kirsten

Poppy
Imogen

Gabirielle
Sarah

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
MAL
GBR
USA
GBR
IRE

GBR
GBR
GBR
SWiI

23 JR

28 SR
42 M1
22 JR

22 JR
26 SR
45 M2
57 M4
29 SR
27 SR
51 M3
23 JR

26 SR
34 SR
31 SR
49 M2
18 T3

29 SR
29 SR
30 SR
72 M7
20 JR

28 SR
25 SR
40 M1
39 SR
34 SR
41 M1
30 SR
45 M2
23 JR
60 M5
28 SR
51 M3
62 M5
16 T2
25 SR

22 JR
43 M1
52 M3
35 SR

BW
46,40

49,80
49,60
50,00

51,80
52,80
52,40
52,80
52,40
52,40
51,80
52,20

55,20
54,20
55,00
54,80
54,40

56,80
56,80
57,00
58,00
58,00

59,80
62,00
61,80
61,80
62,00
61,60
62,00
61,80
61,80
63,00
59,00
60,40
61,60
61,80
62,00

70,00
68,40
68,20
66,20

n Best Lifter

Drugtested

SQ BE
100 53
107,5 72,5
825 55

80 37,5
102,5 = 65
102,5 65

90 60

85 55
97,5 47,5

80 42,5

75 525

80 63
137,5* 65
100 60
110 55

75 40

65 45
120 72,5
115 67,5
875 55

85 37,5

80 37,5
140 67,5
155 75
1125 72,5
115 70
1175 57,5
130 62,5
125 67,5

95 72,5
115 60

Wo28N o5

925 55
75 475
725 57,5

825 45

0 0
130 75
1075 625
107,5 57,5
100 62,5

400 [345.12

DL TOT
120 270
125 305
1275 265
85  202,5
137,5 305
125 2925
135 285
130 270
110 255
125 2475
110 237,5
775 220
160 | 360
137,5 2975
130 295
100 215
95 205
162,5 355
150 3325
1225 265
95 2175
95 2125
192,5
170 400
170 355
157,5 3425
160 335
1425 335
140 3325
1525 320
1325 3075

Ni80)5) 287,5
105 2525
1225 245
115 245
100 227,5

o 0
1715 375
125 295
1275 2925
125  287,5

“ Positive

Points
286,77

306,01
266,72
202,50

296,34
279,78
274,31
258,26
245,44
238,22
230,76
212,41

331,99
278,52
272,85
199,46
191,33

319,71
299,45
237,97
192,51
188,08

334,80
297,92
287,43
280,40
281,90
278,30
268,54
258,05
237,39
220,31
209,62
206,17
190,92
0,00

284,29
227,30
225,84
227,64
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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP POWERLIFTING 2018

wcC
- 80 KG Allen
- 80 KG Bush
- 80 KG Hunt

- 90 KG Radcliffe

- 90 KG DI PERNA
- 90 KG SCAGLIONE

+ 90 KG Smith
+ 90 KG Lantrua
+ 90 KG Samson
+ 90 KG BELL

+ 90 KG Thompson

60 KG DE BONIS

60 KG Walsh

67,5 KG Watts
67,5 KG Velarde

67,5 KG Humphreys

67,5 KG Wardley
67,5 KG Calmic
67,5 KG Holland

67,5 KG Bonnanno

75 KG Barney

75 KG Rojas Garcia
75 KG Degiorgio

75 KG Farrugia
75 KG SOARES
75 KG Mulcahy
75 KG Stagg

75 KG QUELET
75 KG Guilbert
75 KG DHEILLY
75 KG Panno
75 KG Herbst

82,5 KG Fulton
82,5 KG McVie
82,5 KG Wylde
82,5 KG Dore
82,5 KG Martin
82,5 KG Debono
82,5 KG Marotta
82,5 KG Mirabella
82,5 KG Novak

European Record

World Record

Lastname

Firsthame
Amelia
Mandy J
Elaine

Victoria
MICHOL
EMANUELA

Amy
Cerrie
Leigh
LISA
Polly

DAVIDE
Gareth

David
Daniel
Tom
Jonathan
Dumitru
Jordan
Luke

Callum
Nicolas
Charles
Shawn
David
Barry
Mike
Thomas
Quentin
Jean-Claude
federico
Robert S

Mark
Dean
Shaun
Lorenzo
Daniel
Daniel
Rosario
Christian
Tom

NAT
GBR
GBR
GBR

48 M2
51 M3
42 M1

GBR
ITA
ITA

35 SR
22 JR
34 SR

GBR
GBR
GBR

IRE
GBR

34 SR 1
36 SR 1
41 M1 1
43 M1 1
45 M2 1

ITA
IRE

17 T2
46 M2

GBR
SWiI
GBR
GBR
MLD
IRE
MAL

27 SR
38 SR
22 JR
24 SR
21 JR
17 T2
16 T2

GBR
GER
MAL
MAL
FRA
IRE
USA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
USA

25 SR
35 SR
39 SR
25 SR
25 SR
51 M3
50 M3
19 T3
19 T3
60 M5
17 T2
60 M5

GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA
IRE
MAL
ITA
ITA
SWiI

n Best Lifter

31 SR
28 SR
20 JR
52 M3
27 SR
31 SR
64 M5
18 T3
47 M2

BW

75,80
77,80
76,80

80,20
88,40
82,40

21,60
10,80
12,00
34,40
04,00

59,20
59,40

66,60
65,60
66,90
66,00
66,50
66,20
66,40

74,20
74,30
71,00
71,70
73,50
72,90
74,50
72,50
72,00
72,80
73,30
73,00

82,00
80,70
81,80
81,10
81,60
80,90
82,40
77,00
82,40

Drugtested

SQ BE DL TOT
1325 775 160 370
1175 625 180 360
130 60 1675 357,5
1375 775 190 405
1175 725 155 345
0 0 o 0
1475 70 1825 400
140 825 170 3925
140 95 150 385
115 775 145 3375
165 67,5 | 200 4325
1455 90 180 415
1225 90 165 377,
1925 1125 260 565
203 1425 210 555
155 117,5 2275 | 500
155 90 240 485
155 [127,6 170 4525
1705 825 1825 435
150 100 1675 417,5
210 1425 255 607.5
1825 150 230 562,5
200 120 240 560
180 145 215 540
180 125 215 520
160 1275 220 5075
165 1425 200 507,5
1825 975 210 490
157,5 1175 205 480
135 95 [N2080 435
155 90 1875 4325
0 0 o 0
200 140 265 605
200 140 235 575
1925 1175 220 530
180 1275 220 5275
175 1275 2225 525
175 120 1925 4875

700N 100 215 485
170 120 190 480
175 0 o 0

“ Positive

Points
264,96
252,97
253,61

278,36
220,56
0,00

221,56
223,14
218,26
181,44
253,70

342,04
310,04

415,11
413,48
365,85
359,29
332,90
321,33
307,57

407,09
376,54
389,03
372,06
351,10
344,95
339,01
334,57
329,62
296,02
292,67
0,00

376,25
361,68
330,19
330,64
327,65
306,10
300,60
312,53
0,00

TP
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12
10

12
10
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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP POWERLIFTING 2018

wWC Lastname
90 KG McWilliams
90 KG |Satalenco
90 KG Ebert

90 KG Smithson
90 KG Davies

90 KG Agius

90 KG Penrose
90 KG Fisher

90 KG Valfrey

90 KG Winterborn
90 KG Brady

90 KG Hearn

100 KG Bandula
100 KG Gysin

100 KG Osei

100 KG Motl

100 KG John

100 KG Baumel
100 KG Cutter
100 KG BUSTREEL
100 KG O Sullivan
100 KG O Donnell
100 KG Cassar
100 KG Walker
100 KG Packwood

110 KG Peters
110 KG Forsyth
110 KG Ursi

110 KG Lambert
110 KG Caottrell
110 KG Main
110 KG Amoroso
110 KG West
110 KG Williams

125 KG Callus
125 KG Cerignano
125 KG Buechi
125 KG Welch
125 KG Cuddihy
125 KG Walker
125 KG Awolola

145 KG Cutajar

+ 145 KG McGonigle

European Record

World Record

Firsthame
David
Alexandr
Daniel
Sean
Rob
Ryan
Antoin
Lewis
Patrick
Simon
John
David

NAT
GBR
MLD
GER
GBR
GBR
MAL
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR

AU rou

Ramon
Nti

Ben
Richard
Patrice
Ashley
Serge
Gerry
Connor
Alwyn
John Gavin
Lennon

Kieran
Derek
Alessandro
Steven
Simon

Karl
Saverio
John
Dugal

Dylan

Carlo
Christoph
Steve
Tomas
Trevor John
Daniel

Cleaven

Charlie

SWiI
GBR
USA
GBR
FRA
GBR
FRA
IRE
GBR
MAL
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
ITA
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA
IRE
GBR

MAL
ITA
SWiI
USA
IRE
GBR
GBR

MAL

GBR

BW

88,00
88,30
89,60
89,40
88,80
88,00
89,60
87,90
89,10
85,10
89,60
88,10

27 SR
29 SR
30 SR
41 M1
27 SR
28 SR
23 JR
23 JR
53 M3
49 M2
57 M4
78 M8

23 JR
35 SR
27 SR
25 SR
44 M1
43 M1
19 T3
72 M7
61 M5
15T1
17 T2
78 M8
15T1

99,30
99,60
92,50
97,60
97,20
99,20
95,80
97,00
98,40
98,60
97,30
99,40
99,50

29 SR
46 M2
42 M1
57 M4
41 M1
23 JR
39 SR
76 M8
39 SR

107,10
110,00
101,60
108,50
106,00
107,00
102,20
108,20
108,00

22 JR
51 M3
43 M1
44 M1
48 M2
72 M7
34 SR

125,00
120,60
112,60
112,00
118,20

113,80
31 SR 129,80

19 T3 164,00

n Best Lifter

Drugtested

SQ
232,5
240
225
235
215
217,5
230
190
190
175
160
105

260
270
240
217,5
250
230
197,5
200
180
180
170
128
135

237,5

2425

207,5
215
240
220
205
130

0

122,20 272,51

260
240
252,5
215
150
0

220

200

BE
150
145
150
140
145
135
140
140
140
122,5
117,5
85,5

167,5
160
155

162,5
150

142,5
125
115

117,5

102,5
110

105,5
92,5

160
155
200
140

137,5

147,5
160
110

0

185*
175
165

147,5

1425

100,5
0

150

1125

DL
265
260

262,5
260
270
255
235
220
220
220

197,5
140

321
285
290
305
260
245
245
230
210
2175
192,5
195
185

295
280
230
265
240
232,5

230

0

0

282,5
262,5
257,5
220
200,5

270

240

“ Positive

TOT
647,5
645
637,5
635
630
607,5
605
550
550
517,5
475
330

7475 | 41546

715
685
685
660
617,5
567,5
545
507,5
500
472,5
427,5
412,5

692,5

677,5

637,5
620

617,5
600
595
450

0

717,5
667,5
657,5
577,5
450

640

552,5

Points
384,29
381,97
374,15
373,19
371,76
360,55
355,07
326,65
323,90
313,81
278,78
195,69

396,83
394,63
383,74
370,46
343,33
320,86
306,24
283,24
278,75
265,07
237,48
229,06

374,23
363,48
350,88
333,81
334,75
324,30
326,71
0,00
0,00

410,58
373,82
351,37
350,84
308,50
237,87
0,00

329,73

265,09
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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP POWERLIFTING 2018

WC Lastname
Equipped
67,5 KG Santi
67,5 KG RUTHERFORD
75 KG Rutherford
75 KG Callaghan
75 KG Russo
82,5 KG Empson
90 KG |Brown
90 KG Mansfield

100 KG KALIC

110 KG Curran
110 KG Horn

125 KG Pellizzoni
125 KG wright

European Record

World Record

Firsthame

Alessio
PAUL

Ryan

Mike

Alex
Christopher
William
Dave

Francois

Liam
Roger

Francesco
john

NAT

ITA
GBR

GBR

GBR

ITA

GBR

GBR

USA

FRA

GBR
USA

ITA
GBR

n Best Lifter

30 SR
48 M2

21 JR

43 M1

15T1

33 SR

44 M1

72 M7

53 M3

32 SR
69 M6

41 M1
55 M4

BW  SQ

66,30 215
67,00 130

74,20 230
73,90 192,5

71,20 (65 107,5

79,60 240

87,60 305

89,00 205

99,00 220

108,20 310
106,50 182,5

114,80 300
122,50 225

Drugtested

BE

130

125

180

170

97,5

175

205
130

200
165

n Positive

DL

185
170

230
192,5
150
250
260
215

2425

310
192,5

300
197,5

TOT

565
507,5

590
510
422,5
670
735
517,5

637,5

825
505

800
587,5

Points

416,80
370,83

395,36
342,87
292,83
425,58
437,47
304,96

354,77

444,51
273,36

425,28
308,03

TP

12
10

12

10

12

12

12

12

12
10

12
10



